VARIOSUB-RJ45/IP20 was developed for using
RJ45 plug connectors in harsh industrial environments.
With it, devices for Industrial Ethernet can also utilize
the standard plug connectors of the IT world.
The VARIOSUB-RJ45/IP20 plug connector is
suitable for use on devices, infrastructural components
and control cabinets. It fulfills the requirements of
IAONA for use in light duty areas and is suitable for

VARIOSUB
Ethernet Cables
Ordering example
for cable
 with
connector assembly
Heavy-duty installation cable, preassembled at one end with the VARIOSUB-RJ45/IP67 connector and at the other end with a standard RJ45 connector and a green bend-
protection sleeve as crossover connection, 3.5 m long
Qty. Order No. Cable type Connection Head 1 Head 2 Cable type Length of ca-
ble in meters
1 16 89 34 9 VS-RJ45 CONF
/
CO
/
VS IP67
/
RJ45
/
CH
/
3,5
Crossover
Line
CO
LI
VS-RJ45 IP67
VS-RJ45 IP20
RJ-45
VS IP67
VS IP20
RJ45
VS-RJ45 IP67
VS-RJ45 IP20
RJ-45
VS IP67
VS IP20
RJ45
FL CATS HEAVY
FL CATS FLEX
CH
CF
Phoenix Contact page 6 of 7
Description Cable length
[m]
Type Order No.
Pcs./Pkt.
Ethernet cable
,
Daetwyler Uninet 5502 flex, 4 x 2-pair, with sleeve
housing VS-08-T-RJ45/IP67 at both ends, shielded,
preassembled, connection not crossed (Line)
1
2
5
VS-08-VS67-VS67/4P-AWG26-OF/1,0
VS-08-VS67-VS67/4P-AWG26-OF/2,0
VS-08-VS67-VS67/4P-AWG26-OF/5,0
16 89 37 8
16 89 38 1
16 89 39 4
1
Ethernet cable